First Presbyterian Church of Davenport
MASTER WEDDING FEE SCHEDULE

Member Disburse To (within 1 Month after
Wedding Fee Description Fee Visitor Fee Wedding Ceremony)
Non-refundable Reservation Deposit $50.00 $50.00
Nonrefundable Reservation Deposit 50.00 50.00 Building Use
Sanctuary Wedding Fee $735.00 $1,235.00
Non-Member Wedding Fee 300.00 Building Use Income
Clergy ( Ct'Jur'we//ng, coordinating, 300.00 400.00 FPC C/'erg)./ providing %‘o.un.se//ng, '
and officiating) coordinating, and officiating services
Prepare/Enrich 35.00 35.00 Wedding Retreat Custodial
FPCO st or Multimedia Custodial
Organist/Music (CDs) 250.00  300.00 rganist or Multimedia Custodial if
only utilizing CDs
Custodial Fee 75.00 100.00 Building Use Income
Sound Tech Fee 75.00 100.00 FPC Sound Tech
Refundable Damage Deposit $200.00 $300.00
Refundable Damage Deposit 200.00 300.00 Wedding Couple
Optional Enhancements
Candles $25.00 $25.00
Candle Costs 25.00 25.00 Building Use Income
Soloist $175.00 $175.00
FPC Provided Soloist 125.00 150.00 FPC Soloist
R ired FPC A jst ti
erqu:re . ccompanist practice 50.00 75.00 FPC Accompanist
with Soloist

Note: Couple Provided Soloist to be arranged by couple; practice with Accompanist required

Recording Package $300.00 $400.00
Video Recording Tech Fee 100.00 150.00 FPC Video Tech
Video Recording Multimedia Fee 200.00 250.00 Multimedia Custodial
Rehearsal Recording Add-On $50.00 $100.00
Video Recording Tech Fee 50.00 100.00 FPC Video Tech
Other Options/Adjustments requiring additional approvals
Other Approved Requests $0.00 $0.00 TBD by Officiating Pastor
Other Approved Requests TBD TBD TBD by Officiating Pastor
Waiver of Services $0.00 $0.00 TBley FPC Clergy/Staff waiving fee for
services
Sanctuary Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Clergy Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Organist Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Soloist Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Recording Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Rehearsal Recording Fees Waived 50.00 $0.00  TBD - Must have signed waiver of fees
Cancelation Refund(s) $0.00 $0.00 TBD by Officiating Pastor
Must receive written approval from
Cancelation Refund(s) TBD TBD Officiating Pastor before processing
refund(s)

Last Approved by Session: October 16, 2023
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